1MP2370 Rev. 1.03
VIN=8V VIN=12V
VIN=20V
The Future of Analog IC Technology
DESCRIPTION
The MP2370 is a monolithic step-down white
LED driver with a built-in power MOSFET. It
achieves 1.2A peak output current over a wide

2MP2370 Rev. 1.03
MP2370 – 1.2A, 24V, 1.4MHz STEP-DOWN WHITE LED DRIVER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MP2370DJ TSOT-6 See below
MP2370DGT TQFN-6 (2mmx2mm) See below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2370DJ-Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (eg. MP2370DJ-LF-Z)
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2370DGT-Z);
For RoHS compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (eg. MP2370DGT-LF-Z)
TOP MARKING (TSOT-6)
P5: product code of MP2370DJ;
Y: year code;
W: week code: